Skiverband Berlin e.V.

5. Berliner Hallen-Meisterschaft 2019

Skihalle Wittenburg, am 02.11.2019

Slalom

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

Rg.

Nr. Jg. Name
Verein

Kinder m

11 2008 Hunke, Carl Anton

SC Pallas

Berlin

12 2011 Brandenburg, Wilhelm

SC Pallas

Berlin

9 2011 Oberthir, Konstantin

SC Pallas

Kinder w

16 2007 Meyer, Luise
Skischule

Berlin

St. Pauli E. V.

15 2007 Dominikowski, Celine

SC Pallas

Schillerinnen /7 U14

18 2006 Heise, Pauline
SC Pallas

Schuler /7 Ul1l4

20 2006 Keltz, Magnus
SC Pallas

Schiler / Ul6

21 2003 Unger, David
SC Berlin

23 2004 Riedel, Simon
SC Pallas

Schiulerinnen / Ul6

24 2003 Negrea, Aline
SC Pallas

Damen

5 1999 Janosch, Jasmin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

SC St. Andreasberg

3 2001 Siegel, Amelie
SC Pallas
6 2001 Hofer, Finja

Berlin

Essener Skiclub

Verb.

SVB

SVB

SVB

VHSV

SVB

SVB

SVB

SVB

SVB

SVB

SVSN

SVvB

WSV

1. Lauf

32,82
42,65

43,19

36,17

41,71

38,01

28,43

22,90

25,90

32,88

23,77
27,00

31,20

2. Lauf

33,34
43,12

44,13

33,46

41,32

40,66

29,24

22,34

25,61

33,33

23,40
26,22

30,31

Gesamt

1:06,16
1:25,77

1:27,32

1:09,63

1:23,03

1:18,67

57,67

45,24

51,51

1:06,21

47,17
53,22

1:01,51



Rg. Nr. Jg. Name 1. Lauf 2. Lauf Gesamt
Verein Verb.
4 1969 Siegel, Birgit 33,16 32,24 1:05,40
SC Pallas Berlin SVB
8 1973 Zanker, Thorid 35,27 34,72 1:09,99
Alpenverein S. Berlin SVB
1 1963 Kunz, Bettina 40,34 39,26 1:19,60
Bremer Ski Club SVBRE
Herren 1
25 1998 Koch, Tim 22,57 22,65 45,22
Skischule St. Pauli E. V. VHSV
32 1978 Meier, Bastian 27,01 26,60 53,61
Bremer Ski Club SVBRE
28 1975 Grellmann, Robert 28,36 27,30 55,66
SC Pallas Berlin SVB
31 1973 Oberthir, Alexander 28,36 28,10 56,46
SC Pallas Berlin SVB
26 2001 Riedel, Philipp 37,00 24,33 1:01,33
SC Pallas Berlin SVB
27 1974 Meyer, Manuel 32,74 32,03 1:04,77
Skischule St. Pauli E. V. VHSV
30 2001 Christopher, Manthei 34,23 34,10 1:08,33
Skischule St. Pauli E. V. VHSV
Herren 2
40 1964 Hofer, Oliver 26,87 26,15 53,02
Essener Skiclub wsv
35 1963 Siegel, Rainer 28,04 28,02 56,06
SC Pallas Berlin SVB
36 1969 Keltz, Oliver 28,57 28,15 56,72
SC Pallas Berlin SVB
33 1965 Schinz, Christian 31,06 31,33 1:02,39
SC Pallas Berlin SVB
34 1963 Heise, Stefan 32,00 33,25 1:05,25
SC Pallas Berlin SVB



Skiverband Berlin e.V.

5. Berliner Hallen-Meisterschaft 2019
Vielseitigkeitslauf
Skihalle Wittenburg, am 02.11.2019

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

WN PP

Nr. Jg. Name Verein Verb. Gesamt

Kinder m /7 U10

9 2011 Oberthir, Konstantin SC Pallas Berlin SVB 35,34
12 2011 Brandenburg, Wilhelm SC Pallas Berlin SVB 44,27

Kinder w /7 U10

13 2012 Zanker, Fine Alpenverein S. Berlin SVB 58,76
17 2012 Zzanker, Liv Alpenverein S. Berlin SVB 59,48

Schiulerinnen / U12

18 2006 Heise, Pauline SC Pallas Berlin SVB 33,18
14 2008 Heise, Henriette SC Pallas Berlin SVB 37,11
15 2007 Dominikowski, Celine SC Pallas Berlin SVB 42,04



